RTL Order Code Price 1-10
Price 10+
*Inc 10%
No. of
flutes
Cutter
Type
Cutting
Dia
Length
Of Cut
Shank
Overall
Length
RTL-1A1.5-6-3 £16.35 £14.72 1 A 1.5mm 6mm 3mm 32mm
RTL-1A2-11-3 £16.35 £14.72 1 A 2mm 11mm 3mm 38mm
RTL-1A3-11-3 £16.35 £14.72 1 A 3mm 11mm 3mm 38mm
RTL-1A3-22-3 £16.85 £15.17 1 A 3mm 22mm 3mm 53mm
RTL-1A2-6-6 £18.15 £16.34 1 A 2mm 6mm 6mm 53mm
RTL-1A3-6-6 £18.15 £16.34 1 A 3mm 6mm 6mm 53mm
RTL-1A3-11-6 £18.15 £16.34 1 A 3mm 11mm 6mm 53mm
RTL-1A4-12-6 £18.15 £16.34 1 A 4mm 12mm 6mm 53mm
RTL-1A4-22-6 £18.15 £16.34 1 A 4mm 22mm 6mm 53mm
RTL-1A5-16-6 £18.15 £16.34 1 A 5mm 16mm 6mm 53mm
RTL-1A5-22-6 £18.15 £16.34 1 A 5mm 22mm 6mm 53mm
RTL-1A6-12-6 £18.15 £16.34 1 A 6mm 12mm 6mm 53mm
RTL-1A6-22-6 £18.15 £16.34 1 A 6mm 22mm 6mm 53mm
RTL-1A6-32-6 £20.25 £18.23 1 A 6mm 32mm 6mm 64mm
RTL-1A8-22-8 £27.20 £24.48 1 A 8mm 22mm 8mm 64mm
RTL-1A8-42-8 £31.15 £28.04 1 A 8mm 42mm 8mm 76mm
RTL-1A10-32-10 £33.90 £30.51 1 A 10mm 32mm 10mm 76mm
RTL-1A10-55-10 £42.60 £38.34 1 A 10mm 55mm 10mm 100mm
RTL-1A1/4-22-1/4 £20.90 £18.81 1 A 1/4 22mm 1/4 53mm
RTL-1A1/4-32-1/4 £23.95 £21.56 1 A 1/4 32mm 1/4 64mm
RTL Order Code Price
Price 10+
*Inc 10%
No. of
flutes
Cutter
Type
Cutting
Dia
Length
Of Cut
Shank
Overall
Length
RTL-1A1.5-4-3D £16.35 £14.72 1 A D 1.5mm 4mm 3mm 32mm
RTL-1A2-6-3D £16.35 £14.72 1 A D 2mm 6mm 3mm 38mm
RTL-1A3-12-3D £16.35 £14.72 1 A D 3mm 12mm 3mm 38mm
RTL-1A3-6-6D £18.15 £16.34 1 A D 3mm 6mm 6mm 53mm
RTL-1A3-11-6D £18.15 £16.34 1 A D 3mm 11mm 6mm 53mm
RTL-1A4-12-6D £18.15 £16.34 1 A D 4mm 12mm 6mm 53mm
RTL-1A5-16-6D £18.15 £16.34 1 A D 5mm 16mm 6mm 53mm
RTL-1A6-12-6D £18.15 £16.34 1 A D 6mm 12mm 6mm 53mm
RTL-1A6-22-6D £18.15 £16.34 1 A D 6mm 22mm 6mm 53mm
RTL-1A8-32-8D £31.15 £28.04 1 A D 8mm 32mm 8mm 70mm
     SUPER "A" RANGE
The RTL super "A" range has been specially developed for Acrylic, Polycarbonate, Nylon, PETG and other plastics.
It's unique mirror polished geometries and ultra sharp edges give high speed machining and a superior surface finish.
MATERIALS: - ACRYLIC, POLYCARBONATE, NYLON, PETG, PLASTICS
SUPER "A" UP CUT
3mm Shank
6mm Shank
8mm Shank
10mm Shank
1/4 Shank
SUPER "A" DOWN CUT
3mm Shank
  sales@routertooling.co.uk                                              www.routertooling.co.uk                                            August 2015
6mm Shank
8mm Shank
 * Buy 10 or more from the "A" or "U" range & receive 10% discount *
CALL US TODAY ON 0116 277 6656
Router Tooling Limited, Unit 1A, Winchester Avenue, Blaby Industrial Estate, Blaby, Leicester LE8 4GZ
           Need any advice call us on 0116